07-33-118-003

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

6667 HIGHLANDS ALL

DATE

OF OWNER

11-19-65
11-28-66
6-26-72

9-24-86
2-26-87
9-6-88

1-6-00

1-20-00
6-9-00

FAULKNER BONNIE G & ALICE D
LANKENAU

FAULKNER, BONNIE G.

EVANS, THOMAS E.

ADAMS, EETTY L

C.F. 20.50

CAREY NORMAN C TRUSTEE

C.F. 28,00
WOOD DONALD A C.F. 31.00
WARD LARRY E SR. C.F. 38.00

OCWEN FEDERAL BANK FSB Sp 27,000

SP 20,000
NO S.P.

CAUPP DAVID A & RUTH ANN
ANYTHING GOES PROPERTIES LTD




